TYPE
INSTALLATION TEMPLATE
TYPE CODE
TRIANGLE 400 018-69040
TRIANGLE 500 018-69050
TRIANGLE 600 018-69060
MOULDING TOOL for cut out
TYPE CODE
TRIANGLE 400 018-69041
TRIANGLE 500 018-69051
TRIANGLE 600 018-69061
ACCESSORY
430x405
410
120
502x475
120
482
625x595
605
120
MENO TRIANGLE 400
TYPE CODE
13W e  LED | 800 lm* 063-9543##7#
27W e2 LED | 1850 lm* 063-9544##7#
1x22W T16-R 063-97420#7#
MENO TRIANGLE 500
TYPE CODE
19W e  LED | 1200 lm* 063-9553##7#
40W e2 LED | 2750 lm* 063-9554##7#
1x40W T16-R 063-97530#7#
1x55W T16-R 063-97540#7#
1x40W T16-R emergency 063-97540#7#_
MENO TRIANGLE 600
TYPE CODE
27W e  LED | 1700 lm* 063-9563##7#
57W e2 LED | 3900 lm* 063-9564##7#
1x60W T16-R 063-97650#7#
1x60W T16-R emergency 063-97650#7#_
q
q
q
E
220-240V A
E
220-240V A
E
220-240V A
MENO triangle
non
dimmable
DIM
1-10V
DIM
DALI
CONTROL
063-_ _ _ _ _  1_ _  non dimmable
2_ _  DIM 1-10V
3_ _  DIM DALI
1 2 3
EMERGENCY
063-_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _   NL1 1h Accupack
NL3 3h Accupack
LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE
063-_ _ _ _  5_ _ _  3000K
6_ _ _  4000K
* Luminous Flux
5 6
LIGHT OPTIC COVER
063-_ _ _ _ _ _ _  O opal
P microprismatic
O P
E
Rounded triangular housing made of aluminium
Suitable for trimless installation into plasterboard ceilings 10-25mm
Satined or microprismatic PMMA cover fl ush with the ceiling
Highly effi cient LEDs with high CRI
2 cable entry points and clamp for through-wiring
DALI ballast with additional touch dimming via push button
Version with LED emergency inset 1h or 3h, self-test function
Order one template for mounting housing separately
ESP
Cuerpo triangular redondeado de aluminio
Adecuada para el empotrado sin borde en techos de cartón yeso de 10-25mm
Tapa PMMA satinada o micro estructurada, enrasada al techo
LED de alta efi ciencia con alta reproducción cromática
2 aperturas para cables y terminal para cableado continuo
Balastro para DALI con función Touch-DIM adicional
Versiones con LED de emergencia integrado con prueba de 1hr o 3hrs
Pedir por separado el patrón de montaje para carcasa de empotrado en techo
RU
Треугольный корпус изготовленный из алюминия
Безрамочный монтаж в потолки из гипсокартона толщиной 10-25мм
Сатинированный или микропризматический PMMA рассеиватель
в уровень с потолком
Энергоэффективные LED с высоким индексом цветопередачи
2 отверстия для подвода питания и клеммная колодка для сквозной проводки
Конвертер DALI с функцией Touch-DIM
Опционально: аварийное освещение LED на 1 или 3 часа
функция самотестирования, Заказывайте шаблон для монтажа отдельно
152